GRUNDEOS %

Company name:
Created by:
Phone:

Date:

16/07/2024

Description

Value

General information:
Product name:
Product No:

EAN number:
Others:

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Shipping volume:

Type:

Fits to following products:

Kit, Shaft seal HQBE
96525457
5700397000458

0.5 kg

0.7 kg

0.413 cdm3
CR/N 32-150
KIT
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https://product-selection.grundfos.com/products.gotoproduct.json?productnumber=96525457&custid=GMA&frequency=0



