

Company name: Created by: Phone:

		Date:	16/07/2024
Description	Value		
General information:			
Product name:	Kit, Shaft seal HQBE		
Product No:	96525457		
EAN number:	5700397000458		
Others:			
Net weight:	0.5 kg	2 	
Gross weight:	0.7 kg		
Shipping volume:	0.413 cdm3		
Fits to following products:	CR/N 32-150		
Туре:	KIT		